4337
4161
4158

4413
4162
4163
4164
4165

4166
4167

4168
4169
4170
4172
4173
4140
4174
4175
4176
4177
4179
4180
4181
4182
4183
4171

4184
4188
4189
4190
4191
4192

4333
4249
4193
4320

4194
4195
4196
4198

4244

4325
4199
4200

4317

4201
4403
4135

4143

4202
4203
4204
4205
4206

PLANT AND ANIMAL GENOME XXV CONFERENCE
Workshop List - By Name

10x Genomics 16-Jan-17
Abiotic Stress 15-Jan-17
Addressing the Challenges of Nucleic Acid 17-Jan-17
Extraction,

AgriPlex Genomics 16-Jan-17
Allele Mining 14-Jan-17
Analysis of Complex Genomes 14-Jan-17
Animal Epigenetics 17-Jan-17
Animal Genomics and Adaptation to Climate 18-Jan-17
Change

Aguaculture 14-Jan-17
Arabidopsis Information Portal & Intl 16-Jan-17
Arabidopsis Informatics Consortium

Arthropod Genomics 14-Jan-17
Avian Genomics - Going Wild! 17-Jan-17
Banana Genomics 17-Jan-17
Bioenergy Grass Genomics 14-Jan-17
Bioinformatics 17-Jan-17
BioNano Genomics 16-Jan-17
Brachypodium Genomics 17-Jan-17
Brassicas 14-Jan-17
Buffalo genome 14-Jan-17
Cacao Advanced Omics Workshop 15-Jan-17
Cassava Genomics 17-Jan-17
Cat & Dog Workshop 15-Jan-17
Cattle/Sheep/Goat 1 14-Jan-17
Cattle/Sheep/Goat 2 15-Jan-17
Cattle/Swine 14-Jan-17

Challenges and Opportunities in Plant Science 14-Jan-17
Data Management - an International Workshop

Citrus Genome 14-Jan-17
Coffee Genomics 15-Jan-17
Comparative Genomics 15-Jan-17
Components of Apomixis 17-Jan-17
Compositae 17-Jan-17
Computational Gene Discovery 15-Jan-17
Computer Demo 1 14-Jan-17
Computer Demo 2 16-Jan-17
Computer Demo 3 17-Jan-17
Computer Demo 4 18-Jan-17
Computomics - From genomes to insight 16-Jan-17
Connecting Crop Phenotype Data 14-Jan-17
Cool Season Legumes 14-Jan-17
Crop Evolution Genomics & Future 14-Jan-17
Agricultural Productivity

Crop Genomics for Global Food Security 17-Jan-17
CSSA: Translational Genomics 14-Jan-17
Cucurbit Genomics 15-Jan-17
CyVerse - Software, Tools, and Services for 16-Jan-17
Data-Driven Discovery

CyVerse Education: Scaling Genomics and 14-Jan-17
Data Science for the Biology Classroom

Data Resource Sustainability and Funding 18-Jan-17
Degraded DNA and Paleogenomics 15-Jan-17
Development and Application of Transgenic ~ 15-Jan-17
Technology in Agriculture

DivSeek — Addressing the challenges and 18-Jan-17

opportunities for information and data sharing
associated with plant germplasm

Domestication Genomics 15-Jan-17
Doriane Research Software And Consulting 17-Jan-17
Douglas Scientific - Accelerating Trait 16-Jan-17
Discovery

Dovetail Genomics - In vitro Proximity 17-Jan-17
Ligation

Ecological Genomics 14-Jan-17
Engineering NUE 14-Jan-17
EPIC: the Plant Epigenome Project 18-Jan-17
Equine 1 14-Jan-17
Equine 2 15-Jan-17

12:50 pm
10:30 am
1:30 pm

12:50 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
10:30 am

8:00 am
12:50 pm

8:00 am
4:00 pm
10:30 am
4:00 pm
10:30 am
6:10 pm
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
4:00 pm
10:30 am
1:30 pm
8:00 am
8:00 am
4:00 pm

1:30 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
4:00 pm
1:30 pm
10:30 am
1:30 pm
12:50 pm
10:30 am
10:30 am
6:10 pm
10:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

4:00 pm
8:00 am
4:00 pm
6:10 pm

8:00 am

10:30 am
1:30 pm
8:00 am

10:30 am

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:10 pm

1:30 pm

10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm
8:00 am

-3:00 pm
-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm

-3:00 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-12:40 pm

-6:10 pm
-3:00 pm

-10:10 am
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-8:20 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm

-3:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-10:10 am
-6:10 pm
-3:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:00 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-8:20 pm
-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:40 pm

-6:10 pm
-10:10 am
-6:10 pm
-8:20 pm

-10:10 am

-2:00 pm
-3:40 pm
-10:10 am

-12:40 pm

-6:10 pm
-6:10 pm
-8:20 pm

-3:40 pm

-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm

-10:10 am

Sara Agee Le
Henry T. Nguyen
Mary Jo Martinson

Scott Weigel
Jeremy D. Edwards
Boulos Chalhoub
Hasan Khatib
Susan J. Lamont

Nathan Campbell
Christopher D. Town

Lindsey Perkin
Robert H. S. Kraus
Mathieu Rouard
Kankshita Swaminathan
Tatiana Tatusova
Gail Lamangan
David F. Garvin
lan Bancroft

John Williams
Siela Maximova
Steve Rounsley
Barbara Gandolfi
Jared E. Decker
Jared E. Decker
Jared E. Decker
Darwin Campbell

Concetta Licciardello
Marcela Yepes

Yong Q. Gu

Emidio Albertini

John M. Burke

Mark Borodovsky
Monica C. Munoz-Torres
Monica C. Munoz-Torres
Monica C. Munoz-Torres
Monica C. Munoz-Torres
Venkatesh Balakrishnan
Clay Birkett

Kirstin Bett

Shahal Abbo

Antonio Costa De Oliveira
Robert M. Stupar

Yaakov (Kobi) Tadmor
Jason Williams

Dave Micklos

Tanya Z. Berardini
Greger Larson
Ashok Shrawat

Ruth Bastow

Briana L. Gross
Tristan Duminil
Jill Walerius

Kariena Dill

Katrina Dlugosch
David A. Lightfoot
Craig Pikaard
Carrie J. Finno
Carrie J. Finno

Pacific Salon 1
Golden Ballroom
Golden West

Sunrise - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 2

Golden Ballroom

San Diego

Sunrise - Meeting House

Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)

Esquire - Meeting House
Towne - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Pacific Salon 2

Golden West

Pacific Salon 3

Pacific Salon 2

Pacific Salon 2

Royal Palm Salon 1-2

Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Sunrise - Meeting House
Royal Palm Salon 5-6

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)

Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Pacific Salon 3

Golden West

Esquire - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
Pacific Salon 3

California

California

California

California

Royal Palm Salon 1-2
Golden Ballroom

Pacific Salon 1

Esquire - Meeting House

Golden Ballroom

Pacific Salon 1

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
California

California

Pacific Salon 1
Pacific Salon 3
Royal Palm Salon 3-4

Pacific Salon 2

Pacific Salon 2
Pacific Salon 1
San Diego

Pacific Salon 1

Royal Palm Salon 5-6
Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
San Diego

Royal Palm Salon 5-6

Royal Palm Salon 5-6



4207
4138

4208
4322
4209
4160

4210
4211
4212
4213

4214
4215

4216
4218
4219
4146

4338

4220
4217
4316
4321

4222

4223

4224
4225
4226
4227

4228
4229
4230
4231

4232
4234
4235
4319
4147
4236

4237

4238
4239
4242
4243

4221
4241
4245
4246
4150
4335
4151

4247
4336

4248

Evolution of Genome Size 14-Jan-17
Examples of New NGS-Enabled Plant Research 16-Jan-17
and Opportunities for Global Gen Banking

Partnerships

Exploring Phytobiomes 18-Jan-17
Farm Animal Genome Editing 15-Jan-17
Flax Genomics 18-Jan-17
For Smarter Genomics in Agriculture, 16-Jan-17
Partnering is the Answer

Forage, Feedstocks & Turf 14-Jan-17
Forest Tree 15-Jan-17
Fruit/Nuts 14-Jan-17
Functional Annotations of Animal Genomes  16-Jan-17
(FAANG)

Functional Genomics 15-Jan-17
Functional Genomics of Cs and CAM 14-Jan-17
photosynthesis

Fungal Genomics 15-Jan-17
Gene Expression Analysis 17-Jan-17
Gene Introgression 15-Jan-17
GeneSeek, A Neogen Company - Genomic 16-Jan-17
Solutions for Agri-Research

Genestack - Applying High-throughput 17-Jan-17

Bioinformatics Technologies to Crop Reserach

Genome annotation resources at the EBI 15-Jan-17
Genome Annotation with Galaxy 17-Jan-17
Genome Database for Rosaceae Training 14-Jan-17
Genome-wide variation in rhinoceros species  17-Jan-17

for evolutionary and conservation assessments

Genomic features and chromosome 14-Jan-17
functionality

Genomic Selection and Genome-Wide 14-Jan-17
Association Studies

Genomics of Genebanks 14-Jan-17
Genomics of Non-Classical Model Animals 15-Jan-17
Genomics of Plant Development 15-Jan-17

Genomics of Tissue Regeneration in Plants and 16-Jan-17
Animals

Genomics-Assisted Breeding 17-Jan-17
GMOD 18-Jan-17
Graft Genetics and Genomics 15-Jan-17
Gramene Database: A resource for 17-Jan-17
comparative plant genomics, pathways and
phylogenomics analyses

Grape Genome Initiative 15-Jan-17
Grasslands (Lolium Genome Initiative) 14-Jan-17
Host-Microbe Interactions 17-Jan-17

Hybridization, heterosis and balancing selection17-Jan-17
Ilumina, Inc. 17-Jan-17
Increasing Genetic Gains for Food Security in  17-Jan-17
the Developing World

Integrated Breeding Platform: Tools, Databases16-Jan-17
and Applications for Plant Breeding

International Cotton Genome Initiative (ICGI) 15-Jan-17

International Goat Genome Consortium 16-Jan-17
International Sheep Genomics Consortium 16-Jan-17
International Wheat Genome Sequencing 14-Jan-17
Consortium (IWGSC)

Interoperability and Federation Across 14-Jan-17
Bioinformatic Platforms and Resources

IRIC: Rice Informatics for the Global 18-Jan-17
Community

IWGSC - Standards and Protocols 17-Jan-17

JBrowse, a Next Generation Genome Browser 15-Jan-17
KeyGene: Expediting Innovation in Agriculturel6-Jan-17
Knowledge Management and Data Integration 16-Jan-17
in Plant Research

Kyazma's JoinMap and MapQTL 16-Jan-17
Demonstration
Legumes 14-Jan-17

Lexogen - QuantSeq 3' mRNA-Seq technology 17-Jan-17
as an efficient tool for gene expression profiling

Maize 14-Jan-17

8:00 am
6:10 pm

10:30 am
4:00 pm

10:30 am
12:50 pm

8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
6:10 pm

10:30 am
10:30 am

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 am
12:50 pm

1:30 pm

8:00 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 am

10:30 am
4:00 pm

10:30 am
10:30 am
4:00 pm

12:50 pm

10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
10:30 am
4:00 pm
10:30 am
4:00 pm
10:30 am

12:50 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
11:30 am
8:00 am

10:30 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
12:50 pm
6:10 pm
12:50 pm

8:00 am
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

-10:10 am
-8:20 pm

-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-3:00 pm

-10:10 am
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-8:20 pm

-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm

-6:10 pm
-6:10 pm
-10:10 am
-3:00 pm

-3:40 pm

-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm

-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm

-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-3:00 pm

-12:40 pm
-2:30 pm
-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm

-3:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-1:00 pm

-3:00 pm

-6:10 pm
-8:00 pm
-3:00 pm
-10:10 am

-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:00 pm
-8:20 pm
-3:00 pm

-10:10 am
-3:40 pm

-3:40 pm

William S. Sanders
Johan Christiaanse

Kellye Eversole
C. Bruce Whitelaw
Sylvie Cloutier
Delaney Wermuth

German Spangenberg
Amy Brunner
Veronique Decroocq
Huaijun Zhou

David A. Lightfoot
Thomas P. Brutnell

Stephen B. Goodwin
David W. Galbraith
Julie King

Jeremy Walker

Kalina Cetnar

Sandra Orchard
Dave Clements
Dorrie Main
Oliver Ryder

Xiyin Wang
Jianming Yu

Christopher M. Richards
Aaron Avivi

Khalid Meksem

Moshe Reuveni

Rajeev K Varshney
Scott Cain
Gan-Yuan Zhong
Doreen Ware

Grant R. Cramer
Reed E. Barker
Brett Tyler

Eyal Fridman
Lauren Brock
Angela Records

Graham McLaren

John Z. Yu

Gwenola Tosser-Klopp
Noelle Cockett

Kellye Eversole

Eric Lyons

Kenneth L. McNally
Jane Rogers

Scott Cain

Sireen Khan

Mercedes Ames Sevillano

Johan Van Ooijen

Marc Libault
Jekaterina Aleksejeva

Patrick S. Schnable

Golden West
Sunset - Meeting House

Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Esquire - Meeting House
Towne - Meeting House
Golden West

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
Sunrise - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 3

Golden West

Pacific Salon 1
Towne - Meeting House

Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Royal Palm Salon 1-2
Pacific Salon 2
Pacific Salon 2

Sunset - Meeting House

California
California
California
Royal Palm Salon 5-6

Sunrise - Meeting House
Golden West

Pacific Salon 1

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Esquire - Meeting House

Town and Country
Golden West

Towne - Meeting House
California

Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Esquire - Meeting House
Sunset - Meeting House
Sunset - Meeting House
Golden West

Golden Ballroom

Golden Ballroom

Sunset - Meeting House

Sunrise - Meeting House
Towne - Meeting House

Town and Country

California

Royal Palm Salon 5-6
Pacific Salon 3
California

Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Pacific Salon 2

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)

Royal Palm Salon 5-6
Sunrise - Meeting House

Golden West



4250
4159

4251
4153

4157

4252

4253
4254

4323

4411

4255

4256
4257
4395

4155

4258
4331

4259
4261
4262
4156

4263
4264
4197

4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4394
4278
4279
4280
4281
4318
4282
4283

4284
4285
4286
4287
4288

4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296

Mango genomics

Metagenomics & more — bioinformatics
solutions for plant and animal research
Mutation Screening

MYcroarray - Advances in Target Capture for
NGS

NAPPN - Technologies and Applications in
Digital Plant Phenotyping

National Plant Genome Initiative Workshop -
Challenges and Opportunities in High-
Throughput Phenotyping and Data
Management

NCBI Genome Resources

New Approaches for Developing Disease
Resistance in Cereals

New breeding technologies: Prospects and
regulatory hurdles

New England Biolabs - New NEBNext methods
to enhance your NGS performance

Next Generation Genome Annotation and
Analysis

Non-coding RNA

Non-Seed Plants

NRGene - From Multiple genome assemblies to
accurate pangenome view

NRGene DeNovoMAGIC 3.0 - Complete
assembly & phasing of heterozygote and
polyploid genomes

NRSP-8 Animal Genome

NUGEN - Trait to Table: NGS Solutions to
Advance Agrigenomics

Oats

Organellar Genetics

Ornamentals

PacBio Workshop: SMRT Sequencing for
Complete Genomes

Palm Genetics and Genomics

Perennial Grasses

Planning, Executing and Cultivating Broader
Impact Programs: Tools, Communities
Plant Chromosome Biology

Plant Cytogenetics

Plant Dormancy Workshop

Plant Genome Engineering

Plant Interactions with Pests and Pathogens
Plant Molecular Breeding

Plant Phenotypes

Plant Reproductive Genomics

Plant Science at the JGI and KBase

Plant Transgene Genetics

Polyploidy

Population and Conservation Genomics 1
Population and Conservation Genomics 2
Poultry 1

Poultry 2

Proteomics

QTL Cloning

Quinoa and close relatives

Recombination - mechanisms

Resources and Programs for Undergraduate
Education in Genomics

Rice Functional Genomics

Root Genomics

Sequencing Complex Genomes

Sex Chromosomes and sex determination
SGN and RTB Databases: Genomes, Pathways
and Breeder Tools.

Small RNA

Solanaceae

Somatic Genome

Sorghum/Millet

Soybean Genomics

Speciation Genomics

Statistical Genomics

Sugar Beet Workshop

16-Jan-17
16-Jan-17

14-Jan-17
17-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

15-Jan-17

16-Jan-17
15-Jan-17

15-Jan-17

16-Jan-17

14-Jan-17

15-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
17-Jan-17

16-Jan-17

15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17

14-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
16-Jan-17

15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17
17-Jan-17

15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17
16-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
16-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17

15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17

14-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
17-Jan-17
14-Jan-17
15-Jan-17
14-Jan-17

6:10 pm
12:50 pm

10:30 am
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

12:50 pm
8:00 am

4:00 pm
12:50 pm
4:00 pm

1:30 pm
4:00 pm
1:30 pm

6:10 pm

1:30 pm
1:30 pm

4:00 pm
10:30 am
1:30 pm
12:50 pm

1:30 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 am

10:30 am
1:30 pm
4:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:00 am
1:30 pm
4:00 pm
12:50 pm
10:30 am
4:00 pm
12:50 pm
8:00 am
8:00 am
10:30 am
8:00 am
10:30 am
4:00 pm
8:00 am

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 am

4:00 pm
8:00 am
1:30 pm
8:00 am
10:30 am
8:00 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm

-8:30 pm
-3:00 pm

-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm

-3:40 pm

-3:40 pm

-3:00 pm
-10:10 am

-6:10 pm
-3:00 pm
-6:10 pm

-3:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-3:40 pm

-8:20 pm

-6:10 pm
-3:40 pm

-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:00 pm

-3:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm

-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-10:10 am
-3:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-3:00 pm
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-3:00 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm
-12:40 pm
-10:10 am
-12:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-10:10 am

-3:40 pm
-3:40 pm
-6:10 pm
-6:10 pm
-12:40 pm

-6:10 pm
-10:10 am
-3:40 pm
-10:10 am
-12:40 pm
-10:10 am
-12:40 pm
-3:40 pm

Amir Sherman
Nonna Druker

Abdel Bendahmane
Alison Devault

Todd M. DeZwaan, PhD

Jack K. Okamuro

Kim D. Pruitt
Jesse Poland

Thorben Sprink
Kari Goodwin
Carson Holt

Jan Gorodkin
Stefan A. Rensing
Moran Ofer
Moran Ofer
Huaijun Zhou
Kate Karfilis
Eric N. Jellen
Michael J. Havey

Mohammed Bendahmane
Donal Murphy

Towne - Meeting House
Royal Palm Salon 5-6

Golden West
Royal Palm Salon 1-2

Pacific Salon 2

San Diego

Sunset - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)

Royal Palm Salon 1-2

Royal Palm Salon 1-2
Sunrise - Meeting House
Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Towne - Meeting House
Golden Ballroom

Golden Ballroom

Golden West

Royal Palm Salon 5-6
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)

Esquire - Meeting House
San Diego

Frederique Aberlenc-Bertossi Towne - Meeting House

Malay C. Saha
Michael D. Gonzales

Fangpu Han
James Higgins
Anne Fennell

Dan Voytas
Christie Williams
Jinguo Hu

Darwin Campbell
Jim Leebens-Mack
Doreen Ware
Gan-Yuan Zhong
Boulos Chalhoub
Om P. Rajora

Om P. Rajora
Huaijun Zhou
Behnam Abasht
Madan K. Bhattacharyya
Roberto Tuberosa
David E Jarvis
Wojtek Pawlowski
Scott T Woody

Mingsheng Chen

Antonio Costa De Oliveira
Robert Henry

Abdelhafid Bendahmane
Isaak Y. Tecle

Blake Meyers
Shelley Jansky
Xiu-Qing Li
Yinghua Huang
Suk-Ha Lee
Michael S. Barker
Zhenyu Jia

Imad Eujayl

Pacific Salon 2
Esquire - Meeting House

Pacific Salon 1

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Town and Country
Sunrise - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 3

Pacific Salon 3

Sunset - Meeting House
San Diego

Town and Country
Town and Country
Pacific Salon 3

Pacific Salon 3

Sunset - Meeting House
Sunset - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 3

Town and Country
Esquire - Meeting House
Pacific Salon 1

Towne - Meeting House

Royal Palm Salon 5-6
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Golden Ballroom

Royal Palm Salon 5-6
Towne - Meeting House

Pacific Salon 1

Pacific Salon 1

Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)
Pacific Salon 6-7 (2nd Floor)
Royal Palm Salon 1-2
Towne - Meeting House
Golden West

Towne - Meeting House



4297 Sugar Cane (ICSB) 15-Jan-17 8:00 am -12:40 pm  Paul H. Moore Royal Palm Salon 1-2

4298 Sugar Cane Sequencing Initiative 15-Jan-17 1:30pm  -3:40pm  Robert Henry Royal Palm Salon 1-2

4299 Sweet Potato and Yam Genomics 18-Jan-17 10:30am -2:00 pm  Ranjana Bhattacharjee Sunset - Meeting House

4300 Swine 14-Jan-17 1:30pm  -6:10 pm Kiho Lee Royal Palm Salon 1-2

4301 Synthetic Biology 17-Jan-17 10:30 am -12:40 pm  Elibio Rech Pacific Salon 4-5 (2nd Floor)

4302 Systems Biology and Ontologies 14-Jan-17 8:00 am -10:10 am  Sushma Naithani Pacific Salon 2

4303 Systems Genomics 17-Jan-17 10:30 am -12:40 pm Hong-Bin Zhang Sunrise - Meeting House

4304 Teaching Genetics, Genomics, Biotechnology, 14-Jan-17 4:00pm  -6:10pm  Abdelmajid Kassem Esquire - Meeting House
and Bioinformatics

4305 The Analysis and Role of the Microbiome 14-Jan-17 8:00 am -10:10 am  Paola Mariani Sunrise - Meeting House

4306 The Phytoremediation Genome 17-Jan-17 10:30 am  -12:40 pm  Adel M. Zayed Pacific Salon 1

4328 Translational Agriculture: Opportunities, 17-Jan-17 1:30pm  -3:40pm  Sireen Khan Royal Palm Salon 3-4
Technologies and Products

4308 Transposable Elements 15-Jan-17 1:30pm  -3:40 pm  Jianxin Ma Golden Ballroom

4309 Tripal Database Network and Initiatives 15-Jan-17 4:00pm  -6:10pm  Stephen P. Ficklin California

4310 Triticeae Genetics and Genomics, Session 1: 14-Jan-17 10:30 am  -12:40 pm  Justin D. Faris Town and Country
Progress in structural and functional genomics

4311 Triticeae Genetics and Genomics, Session 2: 14-Jan-17 1:30 pm  -3:40 pm  Justin D. Faris Town and Country
Trait genetics and gene identification

4312 Triticeae Genetics and Genomics, Session 3: 14-Jan-17 4:00pm  -6:10pm  Justin D. Faris Town and Country
Application of genomic resources to Triticeae
improvement

4313 UCSC Genome Browser - a home for all 18-Jan-17 10:30 am -12:40 pm  Robert Kuhn Royal Palm Salon 1-2
organisms

4314 Weedy and Invasive Plant Genomics 17-Jan-17 1:30pm  -3:40 pm  Patrick Tranel Towne - Meeting House



